WORID SERIES 2019/2020 WSOP Circuit - Foxwoods

{F " Main Event: $1,700 No-Limit Hold'em - $500,000 GTD
p“K[R Day 2 Seating Assignments - by Chip Count

Entries: 468 Remaining Players (at EOD): 88
ZIAL ]

Rank First Name Last Name Chip Count T S
1 ANDREW OSTAPCHENKO 736,000 8 2
2 GUANG LI 355,000 9 3
3 TSZ SHING 345,000 10 1
4 GIULIANO LENTINI 336,000 2 1
5 VINEET PAHUJA 332,000 10 7
6 DAVID PLOTKIN 331,500 5 6
7 MICHAEL STASHIN 325,500 1 3
8 BRANDON MILLER 305,000 9 1
9 VIMY HA 293,000 7 1
10 GREGORY NERENBERG 291,500 8 3
11 DANIEL CHALIFOUR 284,500 2 3
12 ZHI WU 282,000 9 4
13 SHANE BRANDES 272,500 5 2
14 DAVID MOON 269,000 7 2
15 MICHAEL KLEIN 265,500 2 4
16 OLAMIDE OTTI 260,500 7 5
17 YANIR HAHITTI 250,000 3 9
18 MICHAEL CERVANTES 242,000 2 5
19 JUSTIN CAREY 240,000 6 4
20 PATRICK DONNELLY 231,000 3 6
21 SPENCER CHAMPLIN 226,000 1 1
22 RALPH MACRI 225,500 1 4
23 RICHARD STEVENS 222,000 1 5
24 GORDON WILCOX 218,500 4 5
25 MUKUL PAHUJA 210,000 7 8
26 MAURICE HAWKINS 198,000 8 7
27 RAMI HAHITTI 193,500 6 8
28 SOKCHHEKA PHO 182,000 8 8
29 JOSEPH RUDY 182,000 2 9
30 SEAN THOMSON 174,500 9 2
31 MITCHELL GARSHOFSKY 170,000 3 8
32 JUSTIN ADAMS 169,500 10 2
33 ANTHONY LEUNG 169,000 1 8
34 LEONARD SANDE 164,500 5 9
35 MICHAEL AZZARO 164,000 1 7
36 FRANK MILOWICKI 164,000 2 6
37 STANLEY LEE 163,500 4 8
38 ADAM BITKER 162,000 9 8
39 ROBERT GARRETT 159,000 7 7
40 MATTHEW WANTMAN 150,000 3 3
41 KYLE ANDERSON 148,000 10 8
42 DAVID KERPEN 144,000 8 6
43 DANIEL DIZENZO 142,500 8 1



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

SCOTT
BRIAN
MATTHEW
ANDREW
BRENT
NAICHANG
JUAN
ROLAND
ROBERT
JEREMY
LUKE
TERRENCE
MICHAEL
VINCENT
PABLO
EVAN
LUKE
TARUN
PATRICK
ALEX
JOSEPH
STEVEN
ALLEN
JAMES
PETER
STEVEN
MICHAEL
KEVIN
GIANNA
PAUL
DANIEL
JOHN
VINCENT
BASSAM
HENRY
MICHAEL
DAVID
AARON
DOMINICK
DANIEL
EHSAN
DAVID
EMMANUEL
LAUREN
JAMIE

EFRON
HORAN
ZOLA
LAUER
BALLENTINE
CHEN

RAMIREZ-PARODI

ISRAELASHVILI
RICCIUTI
BARRON
GRAHAM
DOYLE
PEDULLA
CIARROCCHI
DELGADO
PAUSHTER
VRABEL
GULATI
KELLY
JIM
HEINZMANN
STASHIN
FARRIS
HUNDT
MUGAR
TABB
ROSSITTO
LUTZ
PUERINI
SNEAD
PODHEISER
CAUTELA
MOSCATI
AKIKI
VALENTINE
MCGRATH
KURTZ
SMITH
PELLI
WEINMAN
GHODS
PAREDES
OKRAH
MONOSSON
BERGER

139,000
138,000
135,500
128,000
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88,500
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83,500
83,500
82,000
75,500
68,500
63,500
61,500
57,500
57,000
56,500
55,500
54,500
49,000
48,000
46,000
43,500
41,000
40,000
23,500
19,000
7,000
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